
Norden Farm  Touring Caravan & Camping Site 
Open 1st March to 31st October for Touring Caravans & Tents

Corfe Castle,  
Wareham,  
Dorset.  BH20 5DS

Tel: 01929 480098, 7 days a week 
Email: campsite@nordenfarm.com

Website: www.nordenfarm.com

TARIFF 
2017

LOW SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON

EARLY
Wed 1st Mar 

to
Thurs 6th Apr

EASTER TO 
WHITSUN

Fri 7th Apr 
to 

 Weds 24th May
WHITSUN

Thur 25th May 
to 

Sun 4th Jun

LATE
Mon 18th Sept 

to 
Mon 30th Oct

EARLY 
SUMMER

Mon 5th Jun 
 to 

Thurs 29th Jun SUMMER 
HOLIDAYS

Fri 30th Jun 
to 

Sun 3rd SeptLATE 
SUMMER

Mon 4th Sept 
to 

Sun 17th Sept

A. PITCH PRICES ADD people and extras to these prices to get your full nightly tariff�

TYPE OF UNIT 
*�Car, awnings & small trailers are included with unit 

EXCEPT where stated�
 *�Unit Size is at our discretion and will be assessed upon 

arrival if necessary

PART SERVICED 
PITCHES 

WITH Electric Hook Up 
Tariff for each night

NON SERVICED 
PITCHES 

NO Electric Hook Up 
Tariff for each night

LOW MID HIGH LOW MID HIGH
LARGE UNITS  
Large Caravans, 23ft/7m and over  
Large Motor Homes, 23ft/7m and over

£10.00 £15.50 £18.50 £7.00 N/A N/A

Tents, 6 Man and above, 4-5 Man with add-ons £10.00 £15.50 £18.50 £7.00 £11.50 £14.50
MEDIUM UNITS 
Regular Caravans - Up to 22.5ft/6.9m 
Regular Motor Homes - Up to 22.5ft/6.9m

£9.50 £14.00 £17.00 £6.50 N/A N/A

Camper Vans 
Tents, 3 - 5 Man (Basic - NO large add-on rooms) 
Trailer Tent

£9.50 £14.00 £17.00 £6.50 £10.00 £13.00

SMALL UNITS 
Camper Vans/Dormobiles (NO car, NO awning) 
Tents, 1 - 2 Man (one car included)

£8.00 £11.00 £14.50 £5.00 £7.00 £10.50

HIKERS - Max 3 nights N/A N/A N/A £3.00 £5.00 £8.00

B. PEOPLE (and pets)- Each You must ADD these to the appropriate pitch charge above
Adults - 16 years and over £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00
Children 3-15 years FOC £2.50 £2.50 FOC £2.50 £2.50
Children under 3 years FOC FOC FOC FOC FOC FOC
OAPs (over 60 for both sexes) FOC £3.00 £3.00 FOC £3.00 £3.00
Pets (Dogs, Cats etc) FOC FOC FOC FOC FOC FOC

C. EXTRAS - Each                                            
If you have any of these items ADD the charge to your pitch charge. 
Please Note: For Part Serviced Pitches STRICTLY only ONE gazebo or ONE extra car

Pup Tent (small pop-up for children up to 15 yrs) £2.00 £2.00 £2.50 £2.00 £2.00 £2.50
Gazebo (max size 3m x 3m) £3.00 £3.50 £6.00 £3.00 £3.50 £6.00
Additional Car, Boat, Jet Ski etc £3.00 £3.50 £6.00 £3.00 £3.50 £6.00
D. Please note the following:
All High Season W/Ends            We do not take bookings for ‘Saturday night only’ in High Season.

Bank Holiday W/Ends (red dates)        Minimum charge of 3 nights’ tariff for stays which include a Friday, Saturday or Sunday

Prices subject to change without notice  -  Vat No: 844 9130 20  -  Revised 17/01/2017

Please see overleaf for guidance on how to use this tariff and instructions on how to make a booking.

Group Bookings: Special Conditions apply - please see separate sheet or website for further guidance
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HOW TO MAKE A BOOKING
*	 It is essential that you check availability with us for your preferred booking dates, particularly for peak periods.
*	We will accept bookings for all the seasons. However, during Mid and High seasons booking is essential and must be 

accompanied by the appropriate deposit and administration fee. During Low season booking is optional and may be 
with or without a deposit.

BOOKINGS can be taken over the counter, by post, over the telephone or by email (if more than 7 days in 
advance)

•	�Bookings by Telephone Our reception is open 7 days a week to take bookings. Please be ready with your 
details and have a credit/debit card available for the deposit. (We can still accept cheques if you do not wish 
to pay by card)

•	�Bookings by Email  We accept booking details by email but you will need to follow up with a cheque or 
card payment for your deposit to secure your booking. Please note that during peak times all short notice 
bookings and enquiries needing our attention in less than 48 hrs cannot be handled via email. These can 
only be dealt with over the telephone.

•	Reservations via Website You can enter reservation details on our website for up to 4 pitches. Please note 	
	 this is ONLY a reservation request. Once we have confirmed availability with you, you will be then be able 	
	 to secure your booking with a deposit.
DEPOSITS We require a non-refundable deposit of £25 for EACH pitch booked.  Deposits can be paid by 
cash over the counter, cheque, debit/credit card. Please make cheques payable to ‘Norden Farm Shop’.

Please note that deposits are no longer refundable. 
FULL PAYMENT Registration and Full Payment required ON ARRIVAL please. Absolutely NO exceptions.
CONFIRMATIONS Upon payment of the deposit, each booking will be confirmed by post or email. 
Please ensure that you check your confirmation carefully, bring it with you on the day and follow any 
instructions given. Organisers of Group Bookings must pass confirmations to the rest of their party 
BEFORE ARRIVAL. Please note that groups of mixed electric and non-electric pitches will NOT be in same 
field.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Please ensure you read our full Terms and Conditions before booking.
�All campers are expected to fully observe the Rules of the Campsite during their stay; these are printed in 
our brochure and are on our website.
The Owners always reserve the right of admission

2017 CALENDER (Campsite Closed all January & February, Night of October 31st, all November & December)

TO USE THIS TARIFF: Check your holiday dates against the calender to find which season applies to you. 
1.	 According to your type of unit, locate your pitch price in Section A (overleaf)
2.	 Add this to the charge for the people in your party as in Section B (overleaf)
3.	 Add any extras as in Section C. (overleaf)
4.	 Please note if your stay is applicable to Section D (overleaf)
5.	 The total is your nightly fee. 

�Discounts of 5% are available for a minimum of 7 consecutive nights’ fees, but ONLY if these 
are fully paid within 24hrs of arrival for first week, or by the first day of any subsequent weeks. 
Charges include use of toilets and hot showers.
From time to time we may run special offers; please check our website and facebook.


